StudioDu

LED type
Number of LEDs

LED expected lifetime (hrs)

Lumen MAX

Red lumen (Im)
Green lumen (Im)
Blu lumen (Im)
White lumen (Im)

Lenses

Filters

Control type
Input range
Power (W)

Inrush current

1/ 3

Studio Due

Sede operativa: Strada Poggino, 100 - 01100 Viterbo (1)

ARIA L5 POB RGBW (it. 215110)

Specifiche tecniche

RGBW5050MULTICHIP
5

50000

1815

330

770

110

715

g0
15°
15°x 30°
25°
40°
60°

None
f17° tilt
f34° tilt
f 60°

f 65°

f 100°

f 8°x 60°

Protocol USITT DMX512 - RDM
100 - 277 VAC; 47/63 Hz

20

45A@230V

IT14078001006



StudioDue

IP protection rating

Dimensions d x h (mm)
Weight (Kgs)

Mounting systems

Colour finishing

Marine Grade treatment

Product Category
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Studio Due

Sede operativa: Strada Poggino, 100 - 01100 Viterbo (1)

IP 67
68 optional

134 x 137
3,8

Surface
Truss (optional)

Stainless steel

None
Yes

Spot

IT14078001006
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Studio Due

Sede operativa: Strada Poggino, 100 - 01100 Viterbo (1)

La tua configurazione

RGBW5050MULTICHIP
5

50000

1815

330

770

110

715

g°

None

Protocol USITT DMX512 - RDM
100 - 277 VAC; 47/63 Hz
20

45A@230V

IP 67

134 x 137

3,8

Surface

Stainless steel

None

Spot

IT14078001006



